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2a ETAPA MOTO 1000 GP
GP - 1000 / MASTER RAUL BOESEL 3,695 Km H B
3° TREINO LIVRE GP 1000 17/08/2012 16:25 g ......

Practice (25:00 Time)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:27.476 +4.407 16:34:27.322 3 1:31.928 +4.111 16:31:14.597
(7) ALEXANDRE BARROS 4 1:23.658 +0.589 16:35:50.980 4 1:29.994 +2.177 16:32:44.591
1 1:40.324 +19.130 16:28:01.635 5 - 16:37:14.049 5 1:29.210 +1.393 16:34:13.801
2 1:24.198 +3.004 16:29:25.833 6 1:50.806 +27.737 16:39:04.855 6 1:29.033 +1.216 16:35:42.834
3 1:24.247 +3.053 16:30:50.080 7 1:26.264 +3.195 16:40:31.119 7 1:28.840 +1.023 16:37:11.674
4 1:24.150 +2.056 16:32:14.230 8 1:23.169 +0.100  16:41:54.288 8 - 16:38:39.491
5 1:22.182 +0.988 16:33:36.412 9 1:23.623 +0.554 16:43:17.911 9 1:29.673 +1.856 16:40:09.164
6 1:23.348 +2.154 16:34:59.760 10 1:36.003 +8.186 16:41:45.167
7 - 16:36:20.954 (116) HELDER SHAD 1 1:29.915 +2.098 16:43:15.082
8 1.27.149 +5.955 16:37:48.103 1 1:36.774 +12.601 16:28:23.250 12 1:29.740 +1.923 16:44:44.822
o 1:22.883 +1.689 16:39:10.986 2 1:25.980 +1.807 16:29:49.230 13 1:29.477 +1.660 16:46:14.299
10 1:21.385 +0.191 16:40:32.371 3 1:27.435 +3.262 16:31:16.665 14 1:28.889 +1.072 16:47:43.188
1 4:56.023 +3:34.829 16:45:28.394 4 1:25.201 +1.028 16:32:41.866 15 1:30.215 +2.398 16:49:13.403
12 1:36.362 +15.168 16:47:04.756 5 1:24.341 +0.168 16:34:06.207 16 1:29.167 +1.350 16:50:42.570
13 1:22.161 +0.967  16:48:26.917 6 - 16:35:30.380
14 1:21.390 +0.196 16:49:48.307 7 1:24.207 +0.034 16:36:54.587 (73) ANDRE L. DE ARAUJO CARVALHO
15 1:25.667 +4.473 16:51:13.974 1 1:42.178 +14.170 16:30:25.184
(12) RICIERI ALBERTO LUVIZOTTO 2 1:32.507 +4.499 16:31:57.691
(4) LUCIANO RIBODINO 1 1:41.620 +15.873 16:27:57.646 3 1:31.352 +3.344 16:33:29.043
1 1:38.024 +15.880 16:28:02.247 2 1:30.467 +4.720 16:29:28.113 4 1:31.469 +3.461 16:35:00.512
2 1:24.618 +2.474 16:29:26.865 3 1:27.562 +1.815 16:30:55.675 5 1:29.833 +1.825 16:36:30.345
3 1:24.178 +2.034 16:30:51.043 4 1:27.720 +1.973 16:32:23.395 6 1:30.911 +2.903 16:38:01.256
4 1:23.468 +1.324 16:32:14.511 5 1:26.003 +0.256 16:33:49.398 7 1:30.772 +2.764 16:39:32.028
5 1:22.468 +0.324 16:33:36.979 6 1:28.948 +3.201 16:35:18.346 8 1:31.782 +3.774 16:41:03.810
6 1:23.214 +1.070  16:35:00.193 7 - 16:36:44.093 9 1:31.617 +3609  16:42:35.427
7 B 16:36:22.337 8 1:45.782 +20.035 16:38:29.875 10 1:30.211 +2.203 16:44:05.638
3 1.23.753 +1.609 16:37:46.090 9 1:26.463 +0.716 16:39:56.338 1 1:29.929 +1.921 16:45:35.567
9 1:22.981 +0.837 16:39:09.071 10 1:43.695 +17.948 16:41:40.033 12 1:30.178 +2.170 16:47:05.745
10 1:23.195 +1.051  16:40:32.266 1 1:26.077 +0.330  16:43:06.110 13 - 16:48:33.753
1 4:58.085 +3:35.941 16:45:30.351 12 1:27.139 +1.392 16:44:33.249 14 1:31.517 +3.509 16:50:05.270
12 1:35.217 +13.073 16:47:05.568 13 1:26.339 +0.592 16:45:59.588 15 1:31.973 +3.965 16:51:37.243
13 1:23.277 +1.133 16:48:28.845
14 1:22.938 +0.794 16:49:51.783 (72) SERGIO LAURENTYS (117) EDUARDO COSTA NETO
15 1:22.595 +0.381 16:51:14.308 1 1:43.216 +16.579 16:28:51.541 1 1:40.918 +12.623 16:28:54.746
2 1:30.926 +4.289 16:30:22.467 2 1:29.463 +1.168 16:30:24.209
(22) PIERRE CHOFARD 3 1:28.404 +1.767 16:31:50.871 3 1:29.722 +1.427 16:31:53.931
1 2:18.348 +56.063 16:31:33.314 4 1:27.213 +0.576 16:33:18.084 4 1:28.563 +0.268 16:33:22.494
2 1:25.904 +3.619 16:32:59.218 5 1:27.366 +0.729 16:34:45.450 5 1:28.457 +0.162 16:34:50.951
3 1:23.801 +1.516 16:34:23.019 6 1:27.861 +1.224 16:36:13.311 6 1:28.690 +0.395 16:36:19.641
4 1:22.305 +0.020  16:35:45.324 7 1:29.844 +3.207 16:37:43.155 7 - 16:37:47.936
5 1:52.980 +30.695 16:37:38.304 8 1:30.169 +3.532 16:39:13.324 8 1:30.495 +2.200 16:39:18.431
6 1:22.700 +0.415 16:39:01.004 9 1:29.129 +2.492 16:40:42.453
7 1:31.095 +8.810  16:40:32.099 10 L1:27.797 +1.160  16:42:10.250 (42) MARCOS CHRISTIAN SALLES
8 1:24.035 +1750  16:41:56.134 1 - 16:43:36.887 1 1:55.719 +27.423  16:28:33.045
o ) 16:43:18.419 12 1:27.275 +0.638 16:45:04.162 2 1:36.745 +8.449 16:30:09.790
13 1:27.668 +1.031 16:46:31.830 3 1:30.147 +1.851 16:31:39.937
(74) MURILO COLATRELI 14 1:27.076 +0.439 16:47:58.906 4 1:28.669 +0.373 16:33:08.606
1 1:38.948 +16.451 16:29:49.090 15 1:27.215 +0.578 16:49:26.121 5 1:35.488 +7.192 16:34:44.094
2 1:37.533 +15.036 16:31:26.623 6 - 16:36:12.390
3 1:34.010 +11.513 16:33:00.633 (5) CARLOS GABRIEL POTON MEDEIROS 7 1:30.137 +1.841 16:37:42.527
4 1:23.762 +1.265 16:34:24.395 1 1:41.373 +14.061 16:41:39.954 8 1:33.033 +4.737 16:39:15.560
5 1:23.990 +1.493 16:35:48.385 2 1:28.333 +1.021 16:43:08.287 9 2:18.808 +50.512 16:41:34.368
6 1:23.836 +1.339 16:37:12.221 3 1:27.345 +0.033 16:44:35.632 10 1:45.966 +17.670 16:43:20.334
7 1:23.760 +1.263 16:38:35.981 4 1:27.523 +0.211 16:46:03.155 1 1:31.476 +3.180 16:44:51.810
8 1:24.647 +2.150 16:40:00.628 5 1:27.691 +0.379 16:47:30.846 12 1:50.860 +22.564 16:46:42.670
9 1:24.031 +1534  16:41:24.659 6 - 16:48:58.158 13 1:47.984 +19.688  16:48:30.654
10 1:23.483 +0.986 16:42:48.142
1 1:23.665 +1.168 16:44:11.807 (82) ELIANDRO MORA SIMONINI (55) WALTER HAERTEL JR
12 1:23.600 +1.103 16:45:35.407 1 1:38.149 +10.372 16:28:33.149 1 2:09.364 +41.022 16:32:16.720
13 2:32.701 +1:10.204 16:48:08.108 2 1:27.780 +0.003 16:30:00.929 2 3:32.893 +2:04.551 16:35:49.613
14 1:44.065 +21.568 16:49:52.173 3 L.27.777 - 16:31:28.706 3 2:11.357 +43.015 16:38:00.970
15 . 16:51:14.670 4 1:27.885 +0.108 16:32:56.591 4 1:56.469 +28.127 16:39:57.439
5 - 16:41:25.781
(78) ALAN DOUGLAS SANTOS (3) SIDNEY SCIGLIANO 6 1:28.417 +0.075 16:42:54.198
1 2:16.320 +53.251 16:31.33.704 1 1:43.681 +15.864 16:28:11.636 7 1:30.158 +1.816 16:44:24.356
2 1:26.142 +3.073 16:32:59.846 2 1:31.033 +3.216 16:29:42.669
Orbits 4
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2a ETAPA MOTO 1000 GP
GP - 1000 / MASTER RAUL BOESEL 3,695 Km ..;.;.

3° TREINO LIVRE GP 1000 17/08/2012 16:25. . . .
Practice (25:00 Time)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(33) JUAREZ CALISCTIL

1 1:38.165 +8.754 16:28:39.486
2 1:30.918 +1.507 16:30:10.404
3 1:30.677 +1.266 16:31:41.081
4 1:29.926 +0.515 16:33:11.007
5 1:30.690 +1.279 16:34:41.697
6 1:29.978 +0.567 16:36:11.675
7 1:30.170 +0.759 16:37:41.845
8 1:30.608 +1.197 16:39:12.453
9 - 16:40:41.864

10 1:30.481 +1.070 16:42:12.345
11 1:29.974 +0.563 16:43:42.319

(2) ELSON TENEBRA OTERO

1 1:44.793 +15.058  16:27:53.347
2 1:32.454 +2719  16:29:25.801
3 1:32.130 +2395  16:30:57.931
4 1:30.746 +1011  16:32:28.677
5 1:32.046 +2.311  16:34:00.723
6 1:30.734 +0.999  16:35:31.457
7 1:31.267 +1.532  16:37:02.724
8 1:31.137 +1402  16:38:33.861
9 1:30.220 +0.485  16:40:04.081
10 - 16:41:33.816
(79) VICTOR BRAGA
1 1:41.863 +11.538  16:29:23.860
2 1:31.228 +0.903  16:30:55.088
3 1:31.162 +0.837  16:32:26.250
4 1:31.138 +0.813  16:33:57.388
5 - 16:35:27.713
(77) DARCI CEZAR ANADAO
1 2:07.985 +37.205  16:31:09.023
2 1:42.699 +11.919  16:32:51.722
3 1:31.227 +0.447  16:34:22.949
4 - 16:35:53.729
5 1:30.848 +0.068  16:37:24.577

(87) ALBERTO BRAGA

1 1:42.016 +11.041  16:29:20.587
2 1:34.774 +3799  16:30:55.361
3 1:32.782 +1807  16:32:28.143
4 1:31.075 +0.100  16:33:50.218
5 - 16:35:30.193
6 1:32.317 +1342  16:37:02510
7 1:31.508 +0.623  16:38:34.108
8 1:31.711 +0.736  16:40:05.819

(45) NELSON GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

1 1:46.986 +7.221 16:30:37.766
2 1:39.765 - 16:32:17.531

Orbits 4
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